
Official Results 
2021 Student Government Election 

Official Turnout:  557 unique voters 
Winners for each race are bolded 

SGA Senate  
Top 11 Candidates (in bold) have been elected  

SGA Finance Board 
Top 7 Candidates (in bold) have been elected 

Sruthi Ramesh  279
Rehman Liaqat 272 
Imani Hasell  257
Fiona Tolentino 254
Devan Kapoor  236
Kevin Gibbons  235

*Aliyah Adegun withdrew from the race
after the official ballot had been presented

249
235
222
193
183
182
179
168
166
161
159
147
147
132
127
125
125
114

Menna Nasser 
Wendy Zhang  
Nailah-Bena Chambers 
Hediyah Sadeq 
Semret Hailie  
Shubhi Saxena  
Ayra Hussain  
Rees Draminski 
Nick Grempler  
Milan Sulibhavi 
Katherine Yi  
Yassin Elalamy  
Ana Moreno Chaza  
Franklin Sun  
Mati Tadzong  
Abdel Nasser  
Shefra Shah  
Sabiehh Mateen 
Leyton Lineburg 88

President/Executive Vice President 
Mehrshad Devin/Ekta Daryani  416

Treasurer

Ayah Aligabi  259
Michael Chapman 109




