

## Official Results 2021 Student Government Election

Official Turnout: 557 unique voters Winners for each race are bolded

SGA Senate Top 11 Candidates (in bold) have been elected		SGA Finance Board Top 7 Candidates (in bold) have been elected	
Wendy Zhang	235	Rehman Liaqat	272
Nailah-Bena Chambers	222	Imani Hasell	257
Hediyah Sadeq	193	Fiona Tolentino	254
Semret Hailie	183	Devan Kapoor	236
Shubhi Saxena	182	Kevin Gibbons	235
Ayra Hussain	179		
Rees Draminski	168	*Aliyah Adegun withdrew from the race after the official ballot had been presented	
Nick Grempler	166		
Milan Sulibhavi	161		ı
Katherine Yi	159		
Yassin Elalamy	147		
Ana Moreno Chaza	147		
Franklin Sun	132		
Mati Tadzong	127		
Abdel Nasser	125		
Shefra Shah	125		
Sabiehh Mateen	114		
Leyton Lineburg	88		

## President/Executive Vice President Mehrshad Devin/Ekta Daryani 416

## Treasurer

Ayah Aligabi	259
Michael Chapman	109